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Ass. di Chieti

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

913 ™M
906 M
910 m
938 ™M
905 ™M
936 M
902 m
901 m
909 m
814 m
933 m
802 m
916 m
803 m
815 m
939 m
921 m
807 M
806 M
818 m
809 m
804 m

CIVITELLA Arturo
RICCARDI Giuseppe
MARCACCIO Sauro
PAOLONI Luigi
CREDICO Michele
CARAMANICO Marcello
GENTILE Patrizio

DI PRINZIO Alessandro
CIPOLLA Mario
RANIERI Tony

DI NARDO Mauro
CIAMMAICHELLA Yghor
OLIVIERI Giuseppe
PIETROPAOLO Giovanni
SALVATI Danilo
D'ALESSIO Enzo
URBANO Emanuele
CONTI Andrea

DE NARDIS Giuseppe
FEDELE Salvatore
CIVITELLA Nico
COLAGRECO Giuseppe

O©CoO~NOUTE WNBE
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NON PARTITI

819 m RANGHELLI Angelo

NON ARRIVATI
817 m ZAZZARA Andrea
903 M TINARI Filiberto
917 M RICCIUTI Nicola

Esposta ore:

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

TORO (CB)

TORO (CB)  15-04-2007
GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA: PS5 - LINEA 2

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO
ITA GUARDIAGRELE YAMAHA
ITA LUPIDEL CIG KTM
ITA  SUPERMOTO BETA
ITA  SUPERMOTO HONDA
ITA  M.C. MOLISEN KTM
ITA GUARDIAGRELE YAMAHA
ITA M.C. PARDI A HONDA
ITA M.C.2TORRI KTM
ITA M.C.2TORRI YAMAHA
ITA GUARDIAGRELE HONDA
ITA GUARDIAGRELE YAMAHA
ITA Chieti HUSQVARNA
ITA  M.C. MOLISEN KTM
ITA M.C.2TORRI KTM
ITA GUARDIAGRELE KTM
ITA COLLI AL VOL HUSQVARNA
ITA H.P. BETA
ITA Sirente KTM
ITA GUARDIAGRELE T™M
ITA H.P. HUSQVARNA
ITA  GUARDIAGRELE HONDA
ITA GUARDIAGRELE HONDA
ITA SAHARA PROJE KTM

ITA
ITA
ITA

GUARDIAGRELE KTM
GUARDIAGRELE YAMAHA
GUARDIAGRELE KTM

IL DIRETTORE DI

CLASSE
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Y U RIT C02-
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Q U RIT C02-

PUNTI

155.17
161.09
161.35
163.09
163.86
167.63
167.76
168.51
168.69
171.22
173.16
173.67
173.96
175.08
176.29
177.32
178.44
178.58
184.49
190.43
196.29
233.77

Co2

COo2
COo2
COo2

NETTO ENTRATA

2'35.17 15:18'29.31
2'41.09 15:17'37.53
2'41.35 15:11'46.09
2'43.09 15:22'45.06
2'43.86 15:20'52.06
2'47.63 15:16'02.28
2'47.76 15:19'08.88
2'48.51 15:14'12.90
2'48.69 15:16'46.79
2'51.22 15:08'47.96
2'53.16 15:36'22.26
2'53.67 15:12'20.76
2'53.96 15:19'57.70
2'55.08 15:08'08.88
2'56.29 15:09'24.45
2'57.32 15:15'20.76
2'58.44 15:14'47.53
2'58.58 15:10'35.69
3'04.49 15:13'38.15
3'10.43 15:12'59.03
3'16.29 15:25'37.81
3'53.77 15:21'25.05

GARA

USCITA

15:21'04.48
15:20'18.62
15:14'27.44
15:25'28.15
15:23'35.92
15:18'49.91
15:21'56.64
15:17'01.41
15:19'35.48
15:11'39.18
15:39'15.42
15:15'14.43
15:22'51.66
15:11'03.96
15:12'20.74
15:18'18.08
15:17'45.97
15:13'34.27
15:16'42.64
15:16'09.46
15:28'54.10
15:25'18.82

CPS-1.8.NET/1
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